POWER LIG RUN 2026

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Num.

527
523
511
680
526
510
540

546
525
558
559
501

551
556
535
553
549
507
561
530
504
529
560
534

528
543
541
506
517
522

Nome
KALLENA SILVA MARTINS
JOICY ADRYANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORAH MEIKARU
JANAINA APARECIDA DA SILVA
JULIA RODRIGUES BISPO
DALILA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

SHIRLEIA ALICE MARINS DO
NASCIMENTO

VILMA M DA SILVA

JULIA BRANDAO

MARIA DANIELE ROCENO DA SILVA
MIRIAM MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA DA CBEGNANI
CAVALCANTE

CAMILA CAVALHEIRO ARAUJO DA SILVA
JULIANA DA SILVA

NATASHA TEIXEIRA

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRA FERNANDES TAVARES
CARLA GIOVANNA SILVA LINS

RENATA CRISTINA ACHARD DE BORBA
LAURINDA ALVES FARIAS

ANTONIA VILMA DA SILVA SANTOS
KELVIA MOREIRA MARTINS

POLYANA SANTOS RODRIGUES

NATALIA LOPES RODRIGUES BARRETTI
XAVIER

KARINA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
THELLMA BONFIM MATOS
THAMY UMENO

BEARIZ TURATTE

GIRLEIDE PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELA OLIVEIRA COSTA

Relatério emitido em 01/03/2026 as 08:11:38

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

29
24
20
62
29
31
45

56
21
40
37
44

38
41
28
26
51
27
39
61
50
32
32
38

29
44
30
33
46
28

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F2529 -
F2024 -
F2024 -
F6064 1
F2529 1
F3034 1
F4549 1
F5559 1
F2024 1
F4044 1
F3539 1
F4044 2
F3539 2
F4044 3
F2529 2
F2529 3
F5054 1
F2529 4
F3539 3
F6064 2
F5054 2
F3034 2
F3034 3
F3539 4
F2529 5
F4044 4
F3034 4
F3034 5
F4549 2
F2529 6

Equipe

Tempo
00:24:45
00:26:59
00:28:32
00:30:20
00:30:34
00:31:41

00:33:12

00:34:11
00:34:13
00:34:27
00:34:34

00:35:27

00:35:31
00:35:52
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:37:06
00:37:38
00:38:13
00:39:10
00:39:46
00:39:53
00:40:29

00:41:57

00:44:45
00:45:25
00:47:02
00:47:02
00:57:08

00:57:13

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:45
00:26:55
00:28:25
00:30:20
00:30:30
00:31:32

00:33:07

00:34:02
00:34:13
00:34:24
00:34:34

00:35:22

00:35:31
00:35:39
00:35:59
00:36:07
00:37:04
00:37:34
00:38:13
00:39:04
00:39:39
00:39:49
00:40:24

00:41:42

00:44:38
00:45:18
00:46:48
00:46:49
00:56:55

00:57:04
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