

POWER LIG RUN 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	527	KALLENA SILVA MARTINS	F	29	F2529	-		00:24:45	00:24:45
2	523	JOICY ADRYANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA	F	24	F2024	-		00:26:59	00:26:55
3	511	DEBORAH MEIKARU	F	20	F2024	-		00:28:32	00:28:25
4	680	JANAINA APARECIDA DA SILVA	F	62	F6064	1		00:30:20	00:30:20
5	526	JULIA RODRIGUES BISPO	F	29	F2529	1		00:30:34	00:30:30
6	510	DALILA DA SILVA RIBEIRO	F	31	F3034	1		00:31:41	00:31:32
7	540	SHIRLEIA ALICE MARINS DO NASCIMENTO	F	45	F4549	1		00:33:12	00:33:07
8	546	VILMA M DA SILVA	F	56	F5559	1		00:34:11	00:34:02
9	525	JULIA BRANDAO	F	21	F2024	1		00:34:13	00:34:13
10	558	MARIA DANIELE ROCENO DA SILVA	F	40	F4044	1		00:34:27	00:34:24
11	559	MIRIAM MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS	F	37	F3539	1		00:34:34	00:34:34
12	501	ANA CLAUDIA DA CBEGNANI CAVALCANTE	F	44	F4044	2		00:35:27	00:35:22
13	551	CAMILA CAVALHEIRO ARAUJO DA SILVA	F	38	F3539	2		00:35:31	00:35:31
14	556	JULIANA DA SILVA	F	41	F4044	3		00:35:52	00:35:39
15	535	NATASHA TEIXEIRA	F	28	F2529	2		00:36:07	00:35:59
16	553	FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA	F	26	F2529	3		00:36:09	00:36:07
17	549	ALEXANDRA FERNANDES TAVARES	F	51	F5054	1		00:37:06	00:37:04
18	507	CARLA GIOVANNA SILVA LINS	F	27	F2529	4		00:37:38	00:37:34
19	561	RENATA CRISTINA ACHARD DE BORBA	F	39	F3539	3		00:38:13	00:38:13
20	530	LAURINDA ALVES FARIAS	F	61	F6064	2		00:39:10	00:39:04
21	504	ANTONIA VILMA DA SILVA SANTOS	F	50	F5054	2		00:39:46	00:39:39
22	529	KELVIA MOREIRA MARTINS	F	32	F3034	2		00:39:53	00:39:49
23	560	POLYANA SANTOS RODRIGUES	F	32	F3034	3		00:40:29	00:40:24
24	534	NATALIA LOPES RODRIGUES BARRETTI XAVIER	F	38	F3539	4		00:41:57	00:41:42
25	528	KARINA SANTOS OLIVEIRA	F	29	F2529	5		00:44:45	00:44:38
26	543	THELLMA BONFIM MATOS	F	44	F4044	4		00:45:25	00:45:18
27	541	THAMY UMENO	F	30	F3034	4		00:47:02	00:46:48
28	506	BEARIZ TURATTE	F	33	F3034	5		00:47:02	00:46:49
29	517	GIRLEIDE PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA	F	46	F4549	2		00:57:08	00:56:55
30	522	ISABELA OLIVEIRA COSTA	F	28	F2529	6		00:57:13	00:57:04

POWER LIG RUN 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino